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Entered

2010-09-28
14:57:15

2010-09-28
15:28:23

2010-09-28
18:18:51

2010-09-29
03:04:50

2010-09-29
05:30:21

2010-09-29
13:59:23

2010-09-29
14:23:24

2010-10-01
16:34:24

2010-10-02
05:43:57

2010-10-03
08:38:38

2010-10-03
11:05:40

2010-10-03
18:40:38

2010-10-03
19:16:37

2010-10-04
09:36:20

Person

Pauline Wong

Marsha Griffin

Aunt {Great
Aunt} Marie

Kelly Pauline

Carman Fullerton

Whose Your Daddy

RAR

Don OWEN

Nathan Owen

Lisa R

Jennifer Jacobs

Jo Bushby

Nana Marg.

Olivia Burns

Birth Date

2010-11-08

2010-11-15

2010-11-11

2010-11-10

2010-11-05

2010-11-12

2010-10-05

2010-11-11

2010-11-07

2010-11-15

2010-11-03

2010-11-04

2010-11-10

2010-11-08

Birth

Time

18:30

06:00

07:11

01:59

20:30

05:00

18:38

11:11

03:00

12:00

08:26

22:30

20:15

08:45

Length

19.500

18.500

19.500

20.470

20.500

19.500

20.000

21.050

21.325

21.500

21.000

20.070

20.000

19.250

Weight

6.688
6 |lbs 110z

7.250
7 Ibs 40z

7.688
7 Ibs 110z

8.000
8 Ibs

6.813
6 Ibs 130z

7.438
7 lbs 70z

8.000
8 lbs

6.125
6 |lbs 20z

7.250
7 |bs 40z

7.188
7 |Ibs 30z

8.200
8 |bs 30z

7.000
7 lbs

7.688
7 Ibs 110z

7.850
7 Ibs 140z

Hair

Brown

Brown

Black

Brown

Black

Bald

Brown

Brown

Brown

Bald

Brown

Brown

Blond

Brown

Eyes

Blue

Hazel

Blue

Blue

Gray

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Brown

Green

Blue

Blue

Brown
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2010-10-05
13:59:47

2010-10-06
15:52:14

2010-10-07
18:54:23

2010-10-07
19:57:07

2010-10-07
21:16:39

2010-10-10
15:31:57

2010-10-10
19:38:04

2010-10-10
21:42:30

2010-10-11
21:26:21

2010-10-12
14:30:32

2010-10-15
06:25:43

2010-10-18
11:19:21

2010-10-19
17:08:40

2010-10-19
18:54:27

2010-10-19
20:04:36

2010-10-19
20:47:55

Katie DeVaney

Nana Jo

Ben

Vanessa Owen

El Cheekster

Stacey Harris

Stephanie

Sandersons

Morgan and Brian

Uncle Kevin

Pop

Auntie Jen

Penelope Parkes

Aunt Ruth Ann

Meghan Mott

Lori Baker

2010-11-10

2010-11-11

2010-11-12

2010-11-14

2010-11-03

2010-11-05

2010-11-09

2010-11-14

2010-11-11

2010-11-09

2010-11-09

2010-11-11

2010-10-27

2010-11-10

2010-11-11

2010-11-06

04:31

14:10

08:27

20:22

15:15

22:00

07:12

06:51

02:32

23:00

11:30

17:00

16:21

11:10

03:45

10:58

19.500

20.000

21.000

20.200

20.000

19.000

20.500

19.800

18.800

23.000

23.500

20.000

23.500

19.000

20.500

19.000

8.100
8 Ibs 20z

7.625
7 Ibs 100z

8.125
8 Ibs 20z

8.125
8 Ibs 20z

7.000
7 lbs

7.875
7 Ibs 140z

7.125
7 lbs 20z

7.110
7 |lbs 20z

7.750
7 lIbs 120z

8.600
8 lbs 100z

7.500
7 lbs 8oz

7.438
7 lbs 70z

7.938
7 Ibs 150z

7.688
7 Ibs 110z

7.250
7 Ibs 40z

7.125
7 |bs 20z

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Black

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Black

Brown

Black

Brown

Brown

Brown

Blue

Blue

Hazel

Blue

Blue

Hazel

Blue

Hazel

Gray

Green

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue



2010-10-20
07:45:12

2010-10-20
09:28:19

2010-10-20
10:13:57

2010-10-22
09:40:55

2010-10-26
20:31:56

2010-11-13
21:23:14

Katie Badcock

Ashley Vickery

Maria Maloney

Nichola

Lisa Plunkett

ACTUAL RESULTS

2010-10-29

2010-11-09

2010-11-10

2010-11-02

2010-11-05

2010-11-12

02:10

11:16

17:30

03:00

05:30

16:49

20.000

21.750

21.000

21.000

21.000

21.000

7.188
7 Ibs 30z

7.938
7 Ibs 150z

7.300
7 Ibs 50z

7.600
7 Ibs 100z

7.125
7 lbs 20z

8.063
8 Ibs loz

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Black

Brown

Blue

Hazel

Blue

Brown

Blue

Blue



Statistics

Guesses: 35
Average Length: 20.41in
Average Weight: 7.51 lbs
2 Bald (6%0)
6 Black (17%)
Hair: 1 Blond (3%)
26 Brown (74%)
0 Red (0%)

23 Blue (66%)

3 Brown (9%)
Eyes: 2 Gray (6%)

2 Green (6%)

5 Hazel (14%)

Pauline Wong (): Come on Weezie, prove me a winner!
Marsha Griffin (marsha@???.com): Lets see if | even come close...

Aunt {Great Aunt} Marie (mwhitemain@??7?.com): 11/11 birth date - 7 Ibs 110z- hoping lucky numbers for Weezie. Remembering Kristen & Rickard's lucky wedding On
717107

Kelly Pauline (kelpauline@???.com): Looking forward to your lil girl's arrival, how exciting! Have combined our boys stats for the guesses, lets hope she's on time xx
Carman Fullerton (cjfullerton06@???.com): Best of luck Kristin, Richard & Lil Weezy!

Whose Your Daddy (WhoYoDaddy@??7?.com): www.godaddy.com



RAR (ragonr@???.com):

Don OWEN (): Looking forward to cuddles with another little princess - Pa

Nathan Owen (): Richard and Kristin we cannot wait for your little angel girl to arrive. Very excited here in Australia.

Lisa R (): what do | win?

Jennifer Jacobs (): Congrats - can't wait to meet her!

Jo Bushby (): Congratulations Guys!!! So happy for the both of you!!!

Nana Marg. (): so looking forward to first pics of my new litte grand daughter. luv to you both xx

Olivia Burns ():

Katie DeVaney (): We are so excited for you both! We can't wait to see pictures of Lil' Weezie and meet her someday.

Nana Jo (): Can't wait to meet my little granddaughter. In a month you and Rich will be parents and Dad and | will have another grandchild to love. So exciting

Ben (): Good luck!

Vanessa Owen (): Archer is looking forward to meeting his new little cousin.....So are well xxx

El Cheekster (ruchikadeora@???.com): This is it. Meet your baby in statistical form. :)

Stacey Harris (Staceyharris77@???.com): We love you both very much & are so excited for you!! The time is coming close and we are anxious to hear of your good news!
Baby girl weezie is going to be beautiful!

Stephanie (stephbolstad@???.com): Hope she comes along sooner rather than later and best wishes to the proud parents.



Sandersons (rodgoanna@???.com): Good Luck Guys... The most amazing time is heading your way!!

Morgan and Brian (morganpietryka@???.com): No matter what these stats end up being, she is going to be so loved and you guys are going to have so much fun being
parents!

Uncle Kevin ():

Pop (): She is going to look just like Kris and be a really good baby.

Auntie Jen (jennifer.welsch@???.com): She'll look a bit like a koala and will be the cutest. Birthdate of 11-11 and weight of 7-7, because you like matching numbers.

Penelope Parkes (penelopeparkes@???.com): Come on little girl - there are a lot of people who are very excited to meet you!! xxxxxx

Aunt Ruth Ann (RuthAnn.Martinelli@???.com): We are all so happy for both of you...

Meghan Mott (): Pete and | can't wait to meet our newest neighbor:) Congratulations!

Lori Baker (lori.r.baker@???.com): Can't believe you guys are almost there! Can't wait to hear the results. xoxo Lori

Katie Badcock (krspilla@??7?.com): so excited for you both!

Ashley Vickery (avickery2261@?7??.com): | cannot wait to meet lil Weezy!!! Congratulations!!

Maria Maloney (): Good luck & Best Wishes...let the adventure begin!

Nichola (nicholasmithO07@7?7??.uk):

Lisa Plunkett (lisaaplunkett@???.com): Can't wait to meet Lil Weezie!l!

ACTUAL RESULTS (): Sophie Grace Owen says
Thanks for participating in our pool. The winner gets exclusive naming rights to a special stuffed koala that Kristin made for Sophie.
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