## bebepool.com - Kristin and Richard Owen's Baby Pool - https://bebepool.com/kawowen

Entered	Person	Birth Date	Birth Time	Length	Weight	Hair	Eyes
2010-09-28 14:57:15	Pauline Wong	2010-11-08	18:30	19.500	6.688 6 lbs 11oz	Brown	Blue
2010-09-28 15:28:23	Marsha Griffin	2010-11-15	06:00	18.500	7.250 7 lbs 4oz	Brown	Hazel
2010-09-28 18:18:51	Aunt {Great Aunt} Marie	2010-11-11	07:11	19.500	7.688 7 lbs 11oz	Black	Blue
2010-09-29 03:04:50	Kelly Pauline	2010-11-10	01:59	20.470	8.000 8 lbs	Brown	Blue
2010-09-29 05:30:21	Carman Fullerton	2010-11-05	20:30	20.500	6.813 6 lbs 13oz	Black	Gray
2010-09-29 13:59:23	Whose Your Daddy	2010-11-12	05:00	19.500	7.438 7 lbs 7oz	Bald	Blue
2010-09-29 14:23:24	RAR	2010-10-05	18:38	20.000	8.000 8 lbs	Brown	Blue
2010-10-01 16:34:24	Don OWEN	2010-11-11	11:11	21.050	6.125 6 lbs 2oz	Brown	Blue
2010-10-02 05:43:57	Nathan Owen	2010-11-07	03:00	21.325	7.250 7 lbs 4oz	Brown	Blue
2010-10-03 08:38:38	Lisa R	2010-11-15	12:00	21.500	7.188 7 lbs 3oz	Bald	Brown
2010-10-03 11:05:40	Jennifer Jacobs	2010-11-03	08:26	21.000	8.200 8 lbs 3oz	Brown	Green
2010-10-03 18:40:38	Jo Bushby	2010-11-04	22:30	20.070	7.000 7 lbs	Brown	Blue
2010-10-03 19:16:37	Nana Marg.	2010-11-10	20:15	20.000	7.688 7 lbs 11oz	Blond	Blue
2010-10-04 09:36:20	Olivia Burns	2010-11-08	08:45	19.250	7.850 7 lbs 14oz	Brown	Brown

2040 40 05					0.400		
2010-10-05 13:59:47	Katie DeVaney	2010-11-10	04:31	19.500	8.100 8 lbs 2oz	Brown	Blue
2010-10-06 15:52:14	Nana Jo	2010-11-11	14:10	20.000	7.625 7 lbs 10oz	Brown	Blue
2010-10-07 18:54:23	Ben	2010-11-12	08:27	21.000	8.125 8 lbs 2oz	Brown	Hazel
2010-10-07 19:57:07	Vanessa Owen	2010-11-14	20:22	20.200	8.125 8 lbs 2oz	Brown	Blue
2010-10-07 21:16:39	El Cheekster	2010-11-03	15:15	20.000	7.000 7 lbs	Black	Blue
2010-10-10 15:31:57	Stacey Harris	2010-11-05	22:00	19.000	7.875 7 lbs 14oz	Brown	Hazel
2010-10-10 19:38:04	Stephanie	2010-11-09	07:12	20.500	7.125 7 lbs 2oz	Brown	Blue
2010-10-10 21:42:30	Sandersons	2010-11-14	06:51	19.800	7.110 7 lbs 2oz	Brown	Hazel
2010-10-11 21:26:21	Morgan and Brian	2010-11-11	02:32	18.800	7.750 7 lbs 12oz	Brown	Gray
2010-10-12 14:30:32	Uncle Kevin	2010-11-09	23:00	23.000	8.600 8 lbs 10oz	Brown	Green
2010-10-15 06:25:43	Рор	2010-11-09	11:30	23.500	7.500 7 lbs 8oz	Black	Blue
2010-10-18 11:19:21	Auntie Jen	2010-11-11	17:00	20.000	7.438 7 lbs 7oz	Brown	Blue
2010-10-19 17:08:40	Penelope Parkes	2010-10-27	16:21	23.500	7.938 7 lbs 15oz	Black	Blue
2010-10-19 18:54:27	Aunt Ruth Ann	2010-11-10	11:10	19.000	7.688 7 lbs 11oz	Brown	Blue
2010-10-19 20:04:36	Meghan Mott	2010-11-11	03:45	20.500	7.250 7 lbs 4oz	Brown	Blue
2010-10-19 20:47:55	Lori Baker	2010-11-06	10:58	19.000	7.125 7 lbs 2oz	Brown	Blue

2010-10-20 07:45:12	Katie Badcock	2010-10-29	02:10	20.000	7.188 7 lbs 3oz	Brown	Blue
2010-10-20 09:28:19	Ashley Vickery	2010-11-09	11:16	21.750	7.938 7 lbs 15oz	Brown	Hazel
2010-10-20 10:13:57	Maria Maloney	2010-11-10	17:30	21.000	7.300 7 lbs 5oz	Brown	Blue
2010-10-22 09:40:55	Nichola	2010-11-02	03:00	21.000	7.600 7 lbs 10oz	Brown	Brown
2010-10-26 20:31:56	Lisa Plunkett	2010-11-05	05:30	21.000	7.125 7 lbs 2oz	Black	Blue
2010-11-13 21:23:14	ACTUAL RESULTS	2010-11-12	16:49	21.000	8.063 8 lbs 1oz	Brown	Blue

## **Statistics**

Guesses:	35			
Average Length:	20.41 in			
Average Weight:	7.51 lbs			
Hair:	2 Bald (6%) 6 Black (17%) 1 Blond (3%) 26 Brown (74%) 0 Red (0%)			
Eyes:	23 Blue (66%) 3 Brown (9%) 2 Gray (6%) 2 Green (6%) 5 Hazel (14%)			

Pauline Wong (): Come on Weezie, prove me a winner!

Marsha Griffin (marsha@???.com): Lets see if I even come close...

Aunt {Great Aunt} Marie (mwhitemain@???.com): 11/11 birth date - 7 lbs 11oz- hoping lucky numbers for Weezie. Remembering Kristen & Rickard's lucky wedding 0n 7/7/07

Kelly Pauline (kelpauline@???.com): Looking forward to your lil girl's arrival, how exciting! Have combined our boys stats for the guesses, lets hope she's on time xx

Carman Fullerton (cjfullerton06@???.com): Best of luck Kristin, Richard & Lil Weezy!

Whose Your Daddy (WhoYoDaddy@???.com): www.godaddy.com

RAR (ragonr@???.com):
Don OWEN ( ): Looking forward to cuddles with another little princess - Pa
Nathan Owen (): Richard and Kristin we cannot wait for your little angel girl to arrive. Very excited here in Australia.
Lisa R (): what do I win?
Jennifer Jacobs ( ): Congrats - can't wait to meet her!
Jo Bushby (): Congratulations Guys!!! So happy for the both of you!!!
Nana Marg. (): so looking forward to first pics of my new litte grand daughter. luv to you both xx
Olivia Burns ( ):
Katie DeVaney (): We are so excited for you both! We can't wait to see pictures of Lil' Weezie and meet her someday.
Nana Jo (): Can't wait to meet my little granddaughter. In a month you and Rich will be parents and Dad and I will have another grandchild to love. So exciting
Ben (): Good luck!
Vanessa Owen (): Archer is looking forward to meeting his new little cousinSo are we!! xxx
El Cheekster (ruchikadeora@???.com): This is it. Meet your baby in statistical form. :)
Stacey Harris (Staceyharris77@???.com): We love you both very much & are so excited for you!! The time is coming close and we are anxious to hear of your good news! Baby girl weezie is going to be beautiful!

 $\textbf{Stephanie} \ (\textbf{stephbolstad} @ \ref{eq:composition}): \ \textbf{Hope she comes along sooner rather than later and best wishes to the proud parents}.$ 

Sandersons (rodgoanna@???.com): Good Luck Guys... The most amazing time is heading your way!! Morgan and Brian (morganpietryka@???.com): No matter what these stats end up being, she is going to be so loved and you guys are going to have so much fun being parents! Uncle Kevin (): **Pop** (): She is going to look just like Kris and be a really good baby. Auntie Jen (jennifer.welsch@???.com): She'll look a bit like a koala and will be the cutest. Birthdate of 11-11 and weight of 7-7, because you like matching numbers. Penelope Parkes (penelopeparkes @???.com): Come on little girl - there are a lot of people who are very excited to meet you!! xxxxxx Aunt Ruth Ann (RuthAnn.Martinelli@???.com): We are all so happy for both of you... Meghan Mott (): Pete and I can't wait to meet our newest neighbor:) Congratulations! Lori Baker (lori.r.baker@???.com): Can't believe you guys are almost there! Can't wait to hear the results. xoxo Lori Katie Badcock (krspilla@???.com): so excited for you both! Ashley Vickery (avickery2261@???.com): I cannot wait to meet lil Weezy!!! Congratulations!! Maria Maloney (): Good luck & Best Wishes...let the adventure begin! Nichola (nicholasmith007@???.uk):

## ACTUAL RESULTS (): Sophie Grace Owen says

Lisa Plunkett (lisaaplunkett@???.com): Can't wait to meet Lil Weezie!!!

Thanks for participating in our pool. The winner gets exclusive naming rights to a special stuffed koala that Kristin made for Sophie.

